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Holidays  2023 - 2024
First Children start 			Wednesday 30th August
Hallowe’en Holiday			Friday 27th October (11.30am finish)		
School Dev Day 			Monday 6th November  (No children)
Children First day back 		Tuesday 7th November
Christmas Holidays			Friday 22nd December (11.30am finish)		
School Development Day 		Friday 5th January	(No Children)
Children First day back 		Monday 8th January

Spring Term 2022 
Mid-term  Holiday			Tuesday 13th February (11.30am finish)
School Development Days		Monday 19th Tuesday 20th Feb (No Children)	
First day back 			Wednesday 21st  February
St Patrick’s Day 			Monday 18th March (11.30am Finish)
Easter Holidays 			Wednesday 27th March (11.30 finish)
School Development Day		Tuesday 9th and Wed 10thApril			
First day back 			Thursday 11th April

Summer Term 2022 
May Day Bank Holiday		Monday 6th May
					Thurs 23rd May (Early 11.30 finish)
New Children Induction		Friday 24th May (School Closed to current children)
Late Bank Holiday			Monday 27th May, Tuesday 28th May
School Development Days	Wed 29th, Thurs 30th, Fri 31st  (No Children)
First day back			Monday 3rd June
Summer Term Ends			Friday 28th June (11.30am finish)
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